

HIGH COURT FOR THE STATE OF TELANGANA : HYDERABAD

MAIN CASE No. W.P.No.35502 of 2018

PROCEEDING SHEET

SL. NO.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
	09.07.2024	<u>JSR,J</u> When the matter is taken up for consideration on 25.06.2024, there was no representation on behalf of the learned counsel for the petitioner. To give one more opportunity, posted to 08.07.2024. Today also there is no representation on behalf of learned counsel for the petitioner either physical mode or virtual mode. To give one more opportunity, post on 11.07.2024. <u>JSR,J</u> HK/PGP	

SL. NO.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE

SL. NO.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE

SL. NO.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE